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Council III
Sanitizer

Last Name First Name sition (Chair/Memb Constituency Employer Address City State Zip Telephone Email

Swanson Katherine Co chair Other - sanitation services Ecolab, Inc. 655 Lone Oak Drive Eagan MN 55121 651-975-5943 katie.swanson@ecolab.com
Madden Tressa Co chair Regulatory - state Oklahoma State Dept. of Health 1000 NE 10th Oklahoma City OK 73117 405-271-5243 tressam@health.ok.gov
Muriana Peter member Academia Oklahoma State University 109 FAPC Bldg/Monroe Street Stillwater OK 74078 405-744-5563 peter.muriana@okstate.edu
Hipp Joel member Industry - equpment mfg. Hobart Corp. 701 S. Ridge Avenue Troy OH 45374 937-332-2836 joel.hipp@hobartcorp.com
Garren Donna member Industry - food assoc. National Restaurant Association 1200 Seventeenth St. NW Washington DC 20036 202-331-5986 dgarren@dineout.org
Schwarz Thomas member Industry - food service International Flight Services Association 5700 Waters Edge Landing Court Burke VA 22015 703-250-5445 tisHACCP@aol.com
Thayer Dennis member Industry - food service Luby's Restaurants, Inc. P.O. Box 120370 San Antonio TX 78212 713-329-6964 dathayer@lubys.com
Herdt Brandon member Industry - food service Ecolab, Inc. 655 Lone Oak Drive Eagan MN 55121 484-480-4824 brandon.herdt@ecolab.com
Plante Andrew member Industry - food service Brinker International 6700 LBJ Freeway Suite 3105 Dallas TX 75240 972-770-1778 andrew.plante@brinker.com
Doty Karen member Industry - food service Brinker International 6700 LBJ Freeway Ste 3105 Dallas TX 75240 972-770-1707 karen.doty@brinker.com
Barowsky David member Industry - retail food stores Roundy's Supermarkets, Inc. 5500 52nd Street Kenosha WI 53144 262-957-4123 dave.barowsky@roundys.com
Kunduru Mahipal member Industry - retail food stores Safeway, Inc. 5918 Stoneridge Mall Roadc Pleasanton CA 94588 925-226-9393 mahipal.kunduru@safeway.com
McMahan Thomas member Industry - retail food stores Albertsons, LLC 701 International Pkw, Ste 100 Lake Mary FL 32746 321-436-8401 thomas.mcmahan@albertsonsllc.com
Himes Bob member Industry - vending Himes Vending, Inc. 4654 Groves Road Columbus OH 43232 614-868-6931 bobh@himdsvending.com
Cannon Beth member Industry- sanitation services Steritech 8646 Aspen Circle Parker CO 80134 720-252-4196 beth.cannon@steritech.com
Grinstead Dale member Other - sanitation services Johnson Diversey 8310 16th Street Sturtevant WI 53177 262-631-4433 dale.grinstead@johnsondiversey.com
Johnson Thomas member Other - sanitation services Johnson Diversified Products, Inc. 1408 Northland Drive, #407 Mendota Heights MN 55120 651-587-0418 tom@jdpinc.com
Sampson Mark member Other - sanitation services PuriCore 508 Lapp Road Malvern PA 19355 484-321-2719 msampson@puricore.com
Brania Jonathan member Other -services Underwriters Laboratories, Inc. 12 Laboratory Drive Triangle Park NC 27709 919-549-1768 jonathan.brania@us.ul.com
Luo Yuguang member Regulatory - federal USDA/ARS 10300 Baltimore Ave Bldg 2 Beltsville MD 20705 301-504-6186 Yaguang.luo@ars.usda.gov
Hepp Mark member Regulatory - federal FDA/CFSAN 5100 Paint Branch Parkway College Park MD 20740 301-436-1203 mark.hepp@fda.hhs.gov

Edwards Dennis member Regulatory - federal EPA
7510C Ariel Rios Building,       1200 
Pennsylvania Ave NW Washington DC 20460 703-308-8087 edwards.dennis@epamail.epa.gov

Moore Veronica member Regulatory - federal FDA/CFSAN 5100 Paint Branch Parkway College Park MD 20740 301-436-1409 Veronica.moore@fda.hhs.gov
Harris Tanya member Regulatory - local Tulsa Health Department 4616 E. 15th Street Tulsa OK 74112 918-595-4315 tharris@tulsas-health.org
Gordon Chris member Regulatory - state Virginia Dept. of Health 109 Governor's Drive Richmond VA 23219 804-864-7417 christopher.gordon@vdh.virginia.gov
Lhotka Loeinda member Regulatory - state Alaska Dept. Environ. Conservation Food and Sanitation 610 University Avenue Fairbanks AK 99709 907-451-2119 lorinda_ihotka@dec.state.ak.us
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